
(AKA LOT 34 TUSTENUGGEE PLANTATI
UNREC:  COMM NE COR, RUN W 4590.
662.15 FT FOR POB, RUN WEST 657.

GRAHAM HOWARD F/GRAHAM KAREN D
979 SW MARIGOLD PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-6S-17-09696-134

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

18617.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
06/06/2023 SPF

06/06/2023 SPF 10.00 21,240 76,000 2,240 19,000

STANDARD
3

98,835
28,000
95,000

148,075
0

148,075
HX HB 50,722

97,353
221,835

0

224,245

1426/2777 12/22/2020 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRAHAM HOWARD F

GRAHAM HOWARD F

1368/0627 8/27/2018 WD Q V 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY SCOTT

HOWARD F & KAREN D 
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40594 M H 0 09/24/2020

2025HX Base Yr

979 SW MARIGOLD PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,045 116.5000 115.34 120,530 2016 2016 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 928

BAS 928 100 928 87,770

UOP 132 25 33 3,121

UOP 336 25 84 7,945

1,396 1,045 98,835

BAS=[ORIG=-58,-15] E58 S16 W58 N16 $
UOP=[ORIG=-28,-27] E28 S12 W28 N12 $
UOP=[ORIG=-22,1] E22 S6 W22 N6 $
.

BAS

58

16

58

16
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28

12

28

12

UOP
22

6

22

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 46 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 3,500

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 17,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

28,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 19,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,240

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 76,000


